6-190.12
November 2007
Model PSH
Gas-Fired Unit Heaters
Commercial & Industrial
Model BSH
6-190.12�
GAS-FIRED SEPARATED COMBUSTION UNIT HEATERS

Propeller and Blower Unit Heaters
Figure 19.1
Model Number Designations
Figure 19.2
Serial Number Designations
P - Propeller Unit
B - Blower Unit
S - 	Separated
Combustion
H -	 High Efficiency
V -	 Unit equipped with
intermittent pilot ignition
and concentric vent
compatible.
MBH Input
150 - 150,000 Btu/hr input
170 - 170,000 Btu/hr input
225 - 225,000 Btu/hr input
etc.
Heat Exchanger Type
A - Aluminized
S - Stainless Steel
Control Code Type
30 -	 115v/25v intermittent
pilot ignition, 100%
Shut-Off with continuous
retry, natural gas
31 -	 230v/25v intermittent
pilot ignition, 100%
Shut-Off with continuous
retry, natural gas etc.
Power Code
01 - 115v/60Hz/1φ
02 - 230v/60Hz/1φ
etc.
P  S  H  2  8 0  A  V  0 1  3 0
Model Number Designations
Motor Vendor Code
01 -	 Century
05 -	 Universal
etc.
Fan or Blower
Vendor Code
01 -	Revcor
08 -	Brookside
etc.
Series Identity Number
Identifies which series of controls
were furnished on the unit.
Sequence
Number
Year of Manufacture
98 -	 1998
99 -	 1999
etc.
Week of Manufacture
01 -	 1st week of year
26 -	 26th week of year
etc.
0 1  0 1  2 0 1  0 1  9 9 – 1 0 0 0
serial Number Designations
19